EVENT TIMETABLE
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BARC Club Car Championships

Brands Hatch
Saturday 01 - Sunday 02 August 2020

SATURDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

9:00 CTC Thunder & BOSS Qualifying 15 mins
9:25 Sports Prototype Cup Qualifying 20 mins
9:55 CTC Pre'66 Qualifying 15 mins
10:20 Dunlop Endurance Championship — Endurance Category Qualifying 30 mins
11:00 CTC Pre'83 Qualifying 15 mins
11:25 CTC Pre'93 & Pre'03 Qualifying 15 mins
11:50 Sports Prototype Cup Race 1 30 mins
12:20 Lunch Break 45 mins
13:05 Junior Saloon Car Championship Qualifying 15 mins
13:30 CTC Thunder & BOSS Race 2 15 mins
14:00 Dunlop Endurance Championship — Endurance Category Race 3 60 mins
15:15 CTC Pre'66 Race 4 15 mins
15:40 Sports Prototype Cup Race 5 30 mins
16:25 CTC Pre'83 Race 6 15 mins
16:50 CTC Pre'93 & Pre'03 Race 7 15 mins
17:20 Dunlop Endurance Championship — Endurance Category Race 8 60 mins

www.brandshatch.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change




EVENT TIMETABLE

SUNDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

10:00
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:15
12:40
13:05
13:50
14:30
15:00
15:35
16:00
16:30
17:30
18:00

Dunlop Endurance Championship — Trophy Category
MGOC Championship

Kumho BMW Championship

CTC Thunder & BOSS

Junior Saloon Car Championship

CTC Pre'66

CTC Pre'83

Dunlop Endurance Championship — Trophy Category
Lunch Break

MGOC Championship

Kumho BMW Championship

CTC Pre'93 & Pre'03

Junior Saloon Car Championship

Dunlop Endurance Championship — Trophy Category
MGOC Championship

Kumho BMW Championship
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Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13

Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20

20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins + 1 lap
15 mins
15 mins
45 mins
40 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins + 1 lap
45 mins
20 mins

20 mins

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




