EVENT TIMETABLE BRANDS HATCH



BARC Club Car Championships Brands Hatch Saturday 01 - Sunday 02 August 2020

SATURDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

9:00	CTC Thunder & BOSS	Qualifying	15 mins
9:25	Sports Prototype Cup	Qualifying	20 mins
9:55	CTC Pre'66	Qualifying	15 mins
10:20	Dunlop Endurance Championship – Endurance Category	Qualifying	30 mins
11:00	CTC Pre'83	Qualifying	15 mins
11:25	CTC Pre'93 & Pre'03	Qualifying	15 mins
11:50	Sports Prototype Cup	Race 1	30 mins
12:20	Lunch Break		45 mins
13:05	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
13:30	CTC Thunder & BOSS	Race 2	15 mins
14:00	Dunlop Endurance Championship – Endurance Category	Race 3	60 mins
15:15	CTC Pre'66	Race 4	15 mins
15:40	Sports Prototype Cup	Race 5	30 mins
16:25	CTC Pre'83	Race 6	15 mins
16:50	CTC Pre'93 & Pre'03	Race 7	15 mins
17:20	Dunlop Endurance Championship – Endurance Category	Race 8	60 mins

SUNDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

10:00	Dunlop Endurance Championship – Trophy Category	Qualifying	20 mins
10:30	MGOC Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
10:55	Kumho BMW Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
11:20	CTC Thunder & BOSS	Race 9	15 mins
11:45	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Race 10	15 mins + 1 lap
12:15	CTC Pre'66	Race 11	15 mins
12:40	CTC Pre'83	Race 12	15 mins
13:05	Dunlop Endurance Championship – Trophy Category	Race 13	45 mins
13:50	Lunch Break		40 mins
14:30	MGOC Championship	Race 14	20 mins
15:00	Kumho BMW Championship	Race 15	20 mins
15:35	CTC Pre'93 & Pre'03	Race 16	15 mins
16:00	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Race 17	15 mins + 1 lap
16:30	Dunlop Endurance Championship – Trophy Category	Race 18	45 mins
17:30	MGOC Championship	Race 19	20 mins
18:00	Kumho BMW Championship	Race 20	20 mins